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Haley Hannah Midland  FSC 25 B1 21 B1 B1 4 B1 3 B1 6 B1 6 B1 6 B1 6
Schense Kayla Kalamazoo LTS 10 B1 10 B1
Niedermier Amelia Monroe LTS 6 B1 6 B1
Casparin Mia Suburban Ice 5 B1 6 B1
Niedermier Olivia Monroe LTS 6 B1 5 B1
Lumsden Ainsley Garden City FSC 5 B1 5 B1 B1 5 B1 5
Cutshall Lydia Kalamazoo LTS 4 B1 5 B1
Szever Katie Plattsville FSC Canada 4 B1 5 B1 B1 4 B1 5
Perel Avery Suburban Ice 0 5 B1
Goodemoot Reagan Monroe LTS 5 B1 3 B1

BONUS 
POINTS  

F/S

Note  - Event #11 was 
cancelled2008 MICHIGAN BASIC SKILLS SERIES POINTS 
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Nolan Vicki Farmington Hills Ice Are 11 B2 11 B2 B2 5 B2 5
Lee Jasmin Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B2 7 B2 B2 2 B2 4
Alongi Jacalyn Troy Academy of FS 0 6 B2 B2 6
Longton Skyler South Metro Shores FSC 0 6 B2 B2 6
Orlando Natalie Novi Ice Arena 0 6 B2 B2 6
LaFlure Jessica Sk8Bay FSC 6 B2 5 B2
Holzhueter Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 5 B2 5 B2 B2 5 B2 5
Smith Sara Southwest MI FSC 5 B2 5 B2 B2 5 B2 5
Bungart Zoe Kalamazoo LTS 4 B2 5 B2
Mykrantz Amanda Garden City FSC 0 5 B2
Hynes Maesyn Jackson Optimist 19 5 B2 4 B2 B2 3 B2 1
Goodemoot Mikayla Monroe LTS 6 B2 4 B2
Garcia Angel Sk8Bay FSC 3 B2 4 B2
Huttenlocker Peyton Optimist 0 4 B2 B2 4
Stose Cassidy Ice Box SC 0 4 B2
Judkins Alana Ice Mountain FSC 5 B1 3 B2 B1 5 B2 3
Cutshall Emily Kalamazoo LTS 6 B2 3 B2
Butcher Bianca Taylor Sportsplex 4 B2 3 B2
Vance Grace Onyx SA 4 B2 3 B2
Cooper Lindsey Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 3 B2
Coyle Addison Novi Ice Arena 0 2 B2 B2 2
Spangler Tana Midland 0 2 B2

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Martin Monica Rose Midland FSC 28 5 B3 26 5 B3 B3 4 B3 3
Wheeler Olivia Optimist Ice Arena 32 5 B3 23 5 B3 B3 6 B3 4 B3 5 B3 4 B3 3 B3 3 B2 6 B2 3
Cooper Sarah Farmington Hills Ice Are 18 B3 17 B3 B3 6 B3 5 B3 6 B3 6
Gipson Miranda Ice Mountain FSC 16 5 B3 17 5 B3 B3 6 B3 6
Hernandez Bethany SW Michigan SC 15 B3 16 B3 B3 6 B3 6 B3 5 B3 6
Pasek Ruth Midland FSC 16 5 B3 14 5 B3
McCracken Peri Midland FSC 5 B3 12 5 B3
Bratta Elyse Onyx SA 0 10 B3 B3 5
Brooks Alexis Ice Mountain FSC 9 B3 8 B3 B3 5 B3 5
Frayer Lila Ice House SA 0 7 B3 B3 2
Werries Madison Midland FSC 16 5 B3 6 B3
Berhan Amara Monroe LTS 6 B3 6 B3
Hovey Lenagrace Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3 6 B3
Zburlea Melanie Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B3 6 B3
Nelson Ashley Taylor Sportsplex 4 B3 6 B3
Carlson Brigid Onyx SA 0 6 B3
Gilmore Isabelle Lansing SC 0 6 B3
Ratliff Delaney South Metro Shores FSC 0 6 B3 B3 6
Clark Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 5 B3 5 B3
Mai Michelle Ice Box SC (IN) 5 B3 5 B3
Schutt Megan Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B3 5 B3
Arnold Domino Suburban Ice EI 0 5 B3
Contris Kyra Bowling Green SC 0 5 B3 B3 5
Henri Emma South Metro Shores FSC 0 5 B3 B3 5
Doncic Angela Suburban Ice 6 B2 4 B3 B3 4
Jones Kelsi Midland 14 5 B3 4 B3
Scense Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 4 B3 4 B3 B3 4 B3 4
Kaars-MulhollandCynthia Lakeland SC 0 4 B3
Kish Vanessa Ice Mountain FSC 0 4 B3 B3 4
Konsitzke Laura Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 4 B3
Kostina Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 4 B3
Studnicka Sonia Suburban Ice 0 4 B3
Bates Mackenzie South Metro Shores FSC 0 3 B3 B3 3
Church Elisabeth Berkley Royal Blades 0 3 B3
Schena Francesca Onyx SA 0 3 B3
Zhou Qijia Troy Academy of Figure S 4 B2 2 B3 B3 2 B2 4
Stose Lindsey Ice Box SC 0 2 B3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Randall Macy Big Rapids SA 28 5 B4 28 5 B4 B4 6 B4 6
Penny Olivia Kalamazoo FSC 30 10 B4 27 10 B4 B6 5 B6 5
Li Grace Midland FSC 0 21 10 B4 B4 6
Pasek Jacob Midland FSC 17 5 B4 17 5 B4
Whitney Rebecca Kalamazoo LTS 0 15 5 B4 B4 6
Glaser Genevieve Chelsea Basic Skills 16 5 B4 13 5 B4 B4 5 B4 5
Benton Ashley Big Rapids SA 12 B4 11 B4
Vader Ashley SW Michigan SC 10 B4 10 B4 B4 5 B4 5
Gasparotto Alexa Arctic FSC 0 10 B4 B4 5
Pavlovski Natasha Sk8Bay FSC 10 B4 9 B4
Wolschlager Hannah Sk8Bay FSC 6 B4 9 B4
Nicka Sierra Optimist Ice Arena 6 B4 6 B4
Burke Abigail Little Traverse SC 4 B4 6 B4
Dieringer Hailey Independent 0 6 B4 B4 6
Petersen Nicole BGSU 0 6 B4 B4 6
Furney Jocelyn Kalamazoo LTS 6 B4 5 B4
Davies Paige Twin Bays SC 4 B4 5 B4
Melzer Teresa Ice Mountain FSC 3 B4 5 B4 B4 3 B4 5
Mykrantz Lauren Garden City FSC 0 5 B4
Smith Anastasha Bowling Green SC 0 5 B4 B4 5
Zamorano Esmeralda Sk8Bay FSC 5 B4 4 B4
Parris Macy DuPage FSC 4 B4 4 B4 B4 4 B4 4
Revels Brooke Wyandotte FSC 4 B4 4 B4 B4 4 B4 4
Lewis Ashley Kalamazoo LTS 0 4 B4
Pasquarette Tori BGSU 0 4 B4 B4 4
Barman Melinda BGSU 6 B4 3 B4 B4 6 B4 3
Sanford Carolyn Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B4 3 B4
Allen Rachel Arctic FSC 0 3 B4
Laurion Abigail Suburban Ice EI 0 3 B4
Norman Maria Wyandotte FSC 0 3 B4 B4 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Carter Carlee Garden City FSC 19 10 B5 20 10 B5 B5 5 B5 5
LaLonde Leeza Midland FSC 19 10 B5 17 10 B5 B5 5 B5 3
Franks Morgan Onyx SA 0 17 5 B5 B5 6
Manning Amelia Farmington Hills Ice Are 12 B5 10 B5 B5 6 B5 4
Kendall Kayla Chelsea Coliseum FS 9 B5 9 B5 B5 6 B5 6 B5 3 B5 3
Allers Alexis Big Rapids SA 8 B5 8 B5
Wilking Gabrielle Onyx Suburban SA 0 8 B5 B5 5
Abdelhaq Yasmine Onyx SA 0 7 B5
Furney Jaclyn Kalamazoo LTS 3 B5 6 B5
Morse Brooke Chelsea Basic Skills 3 B5 6 B5
Langdon Kendal Twin Bays SC 0 6 B5
Avery Margaret Optimist Ice Arena 0 5 B5
Teeter Cheyenne Kalamazoo LTS 0 5 B5
Momirovski Melanie Onyx SA 0 4 B5
Morcom Fiona Arctic FSC 3 B5 3 B5
Petersen Lydia BGSU 0 3 B5 B5 3
Maitland Kristy Coliseum FSC 4 B5 2 B5 B5 4 B5 2
Reeves Samantha Onyx Learn to Skate 6 B5 1 B5
Hliebay Taylor Onyx SA 0 1 B5

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Brown India Dearborn FSC 32 20 B6 32 20 B6
Williams Haley Kalamazoo FSC 24 10 B6 28 10 B6 B6 6 B6 6
Stewart Marnie Ice Mountain FSC 25 15 B6 26 15 B6 B6 4 B6 5
Szwabowki Claire FSC of Novi 0 26 10 B6 B6 3
Brunner Olivia Kalamazoo LTS 26 10 B6 25 10 B6 B6 5 B6 4 B4 3 B4 3
Wilkins Gabrielle Midland FSC 18 5 B6 22 5 B6 B6 5 B6 6
Guerra Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 6 B6 22 15 B6 B6 6 B6 4
Carter Hannah Garden City FSC 12 5 B6 15 5 B6 B6 4 B6 5
Trickey Haley Ice Mountain FSC 10 B6 9 B6 B6 6 B6 6
Krieg Caroline SC of Novi 9 B6 9 B6
Thompson Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 15 5 B6 8 B6 B6 4 B6 3
Gesek Mackenzie Ice House SA 11 B6 8 B6 B6 6 B6 4
Michaux Morgan Onyx SA 6 B6 6 B6
Robinson Chantal Monroe LTS 6 B6 6 B6
Robinson Jordan Heritage SA 6 B6 6 B6
Sabo Megan Strongsville 6 B6 6 B6 B6 6 B6 6
Amick Brianna Farmington Hills FSC 0 6 B6
Kowalski Genavieve South Metro Shores FSC 0 6 B6 B6 6
Sokol Sydney Arctic FSC 0 6 B6
Bicknell Ashleigh Midland 6 B6 5 B6
Sulzman Hope Strongsville 5 B6 5 B6 B6 5 B6 5
Carr Olivia Fraser FSC 4 B6 5 B6
Piccinini Anna Onyx SA 4 B6 5 B6
Bentley Kaylee Gladwin SC 3 B6 5 B6
Lu Samantha Arctic FSC 5 B8 5 B6
Rains Hannah Onyx SA 0 5 B6
Surapaneni Neha SC of Novi 0 5 B6 B6 5
Reverman Emily Ice Box SC 2 B6 4 B6
Diem Michelle Alpena FSC 2 Ltd 4 B6
Kotapati Samhita SC of Novi 0 4 B6 B6 4
Roehring Olivia Onyx SA 0 4 B6
Pierce Charlotte Onyx SA 6 B6 3 B6
Wood Taylor Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B6 3 B6
Spearin Ali Ice House SA 3 B6 3 B6
Blashik Samantha Arctic FSC 0 3 B6
Foy Allie Arctic FSC 0 3 B6
Grossman Katie Ann Arbor FSC 0 3 B6
Horn Maria Bowling Green SC 0 3 B6 B6 3
Hou Katherine Novi Ice Arena 0 3 B6 B6 3
Koster Regan Skaters Edge of W. MI 0 3 B6
Smith Chelsea NH Skating 0 3 B6 B6 3
Smith Emily Mt Clemens Ice Arena 0 3 B6
Martin Alyssa Sk8Bay FSC 6 B6 2 B6
Vance Shannon Dearborn 5 B6 2 B6 B6 5 B6 2
King Taylor Coliseum FSC 3 B6 1 B6 B6 3 B6 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Alday Ethan Bowling Green State U 63 15 B7 56 15 B7 B7 6 B7 4 B7 5 B7 5 B7 5 B7 4 B6 6 B6 4
Miller Christina Sk8Bay FSC 37 15 B7 32 15 B7 B7 6 B7 6 B7 6 B7 5
Ronan Patrick Midland FSC 11 B7 27 5 B7 B7 6 B7 4
Conley Mykaela Ice Mountain FSC 22 5 B7 19 5 B7 B7 6 B7 5 B7 5 B7 4
Shumaker Jaryn Bowling Green State Univ 5 B5 18 10 B7 B7 2
Kearsley Jocelyn Kalamazoo FSC 16 10 B7 17 10 B7
Yu Jennifer Midland FSC 16 5 B7 15 5 B7 B7 6 B7 6
Fitzpatrick Linzy Bowling Green State Univ 19 10 B6 13 5 B7 B7 3 B6 4 B6 5
Hernandez Alexandra SW Michigan SC 16 B7 13 B7 B7 6 B7 5 B7 4 B7 4
Goltz Samantha Big Rapids SA 14 B7 13 B7
Luck Courtney Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B7 8 B7 B7 3 B7 5
Sareini Zeineb Dearborn 5 B7 6 B7 B7 5 B7 6
Niceley Kennedy Bowling Green SC 4 B7 6 B7 B7 4 B7 6
Dohnal Kara Garden City FSC 0 6 B7
Stanley Paige SWMSC 0 6 B7 B7 2
Mireles Alessandra Optimist Ice Arena 5 B7 5 B7
Bowler Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5 B7
Horwedel Ella Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5 B7
Zweedyk Steven Kalamazoo LTS 0 5 B7
Marsh Libby Optimist Ice Arena 0 4 B7
Veersma Allie Big Rapids SA 0 4 B7
Yadati Pranav Arctic FSC 0 4 B7
Nantais Natalie Wyandotte FSC 5 B7 3 B7 B7 5 B7 3
Fee Sarah DuPage FSC 3 B7 3 B7 B7 3 B7 3
Grotjohn Alex Suburban Ice EI 0 3 B7
Durbin Laynie Chelsea Basic Skills 24 15 B7 2 B7 B7 3 B7 2
Veersma Lindsay Big Rapids SA 5 B7 2 B7
Jaszcz Jennifer Cadillac Cutting Edge 0 2 B7
Robacki Kellen Midland FSC 5 B7 1 B7

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Reneaud Hannah Midland 36 15 B8 41 15 B8 B8 2 B8 6 B8 5 B8 4 B8 3 B8 5
Templin Jacquelyn Big Rapids SA 32 5 B8 30 5 B8 B8 6 B8 4 B8 6 B8 6
Commet Anna Coliseum FSC 26 5 B8 23 5 B8 B8 6 B8 3 B7 5 B7 6 B7 4 B7 3
Klier Katie Midland FSC 20 5 B8 20 5 B8 B8 4 B8 3
Donth Quincie The Skate School at the 0 20 10 B8 B8 5
Lu Catherina Arctic FSC 0 20 10 B8
Fowler Regina Ice Mountain FSC 16 10 B8 19 10 B8 B8 1 B8 3
Mink Somer Taylor Sportsplex 19 10 B8 18 10 B8 B8 5 B8 4
Kassa Isabella Arctic FSC 0 18 10 B8
Wixsom Nickole Optimist Ice Arena 19 B8 15 B8 B8 6 B8 4
Lester Isabella Onyx SA 6 B7 13 5 B8
Wilson Stephanie Optimist Ice Arena 16 B8 13 B8 B8 5 B8 2
Parkinson Anna Optimist Ice Arena 10 B8 12 B8 B8 5 B8 6
Narayan Aisha Novi Ice Arena 0 9 B8 B8 2
Beresford Khabonina Ice Mountain FSC 10 B8 7 B8 B8 4 B8 1
Borgerson Alexa Individual Member 6 B8 6 B8
Ebersole Wolfgang Individual Member 6 B8 6 B8
Holzhueter Natalie South Metro Shores FSC 6 B8 6 B8 B8 6 B8 6
Doak Kailee Midland FSC 5 B8 6 B8
Eaton Olivia Little Traverse SC 5 B8 6 B8
Turner Meredith Bowling Green State Univ 3 B8 6 B8 B8 6
Carlson Mary Onyx SA 0 6 B8
Kelly Jordan Arctic FSC 0 6 B8
Davenport Kennedy Ice Mountain FSC 5 B8 5 B8 B8 5 B8 5
Fozo Sydney Ice Box SC 5 B8 5 B8
Jancosek Samantha Ice Box SC 4 B8 5 B8
Jones Meredith Lansing SC 4 B8 5 B8
Miller Alicia Optimist Ice Arena 2 B8 5 B8
Chase Abby Onyx SA 0 5 B8
Church Chloe Berkley Royal Blades 0 5 B8
Cornell Sierra Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5 B8
Custer Katie Wyandotte FSC 0 5 B8 B8 5
Morgan Harmonee Bowling Green State Univ 0 5 B8
Nave Olivia Berkley Royal Blades 0 5 B8
Rautenberg Jenna SC of Novi 0 5 B8 B8 1
Ruffing Katelyn Arctic Edge Basic Skills 0 5 B8
Smith Kelsey BGSU 0 5 B8 B8 5
Brimmer Madeline Bowling Green SC 4 B8 4 B8 B8 4 B8 4
Schipperijn Nikki Onyx SA 4 B8 4 B8
Schleede Kendra Jackson Optimist 3 B8 4 B8
Hwang In-young Onyx SA 0 4 B8
Saile Alisha Garden City FSC 0 4 B8
Treppa Anna Berkley Royal Blades 0 4 B8
Cline Danielle Cadillac Cutting Edge 3 B8 3 B8
Ghose Alyssa Lansing SC 3 B8 3 B8

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Lennox Jessica Mt. Pleasant FSC 3 B8 3 B8
Bartolotte Samantha Onyx SA 0 3 B8
Zecchin Kaylee Onyx SA 0 3 B8
Schipperijn Katie Onyx SA 5 B8 2 B8
Chrisekos Alissa Lakeland SC 4 B8 2 B8
Bassett Sarah Optimist Ice Arena 3 B8 2 B8
Schaffran Elizabeth Fraser FSC 3 B8 2 B8 B8 3 B8 2
Han Yejean Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2 B8
Harbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 2 B8
Vavzincak Phoenix Mt Pleasant FSC 0 1 B8

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file



 2008 MI Basic Skills Series Season Points Sorted for Freeskate Events (FS) p 10 of 48

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

BONUS 
POINTS  

F/S

BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

Ice Mountain. #14

CM 
LEVEL

Tuxedo Inv. #13Dearborn #15 SW MI #12 NOVI #10

F/S 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Flanagan Katherine Mt. Pleasant FSC 50 5 Beg 55 5 Beg Beg 5 Beg 4 Beg 5 Beg 6 Beg 6 Beg 6 Beg 6 Beg 5 Beg 1 Beg 5
Song Joshua Arctic FSC 31 Beg 39 Beg Beg 4 Beg 6 Beg 4 Beg 5 Beg 5 Beg 5
Grenesko Elizabeth Midland 38 10 Beg 37 10 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6 Beg 4 Beg 4
Zhao Sarah Midland 32 10 Beg 32 10 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6 Ltd 6 Ltd 6
Fisk Cassidy Muskegon Lakeshore 25 Beg 32 Beg Beg 3 Beg 5 Beg 5 Beg 4 Beg 3 Beg 4 Beg 2 Beg 4
Ronan George Midland FSC 23 5 Beg 21 5 Beg Beg 3 Beg 6
MacDonald Megan Mt. Pleasant FSC 5 B8 18 10 Beg
Park Hannah Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 2 Beg 18 5 Beg Beg 2 Beg 4 Ltd 6
LaLonde Katya Midland FSC 17 5 Beg 17 5 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6
Greca Erin Skate Company SC 10 Beg 17 5 Beg Beg 5 Beg 6
Bussure Emma Polar Palace 17 5 Beg 16 5 Beg Beg 6 Beg 5
Mills Alyssa Novi Ice Arena 0 16 Beg Beg 4
Kreps Natalie Lansing SC 0 15 Beg
Sumner Laura SWMSC 0 15 Beg Beg 5
Linihan Bailey Kalamazoo FSC 16 Beg 14 Beg Beg 4 Beg 5 Beg 4 Beg 3
Nickel Kelsey Sk8Bay FSC 16 Beg 14 Beg Beg 5 Beg 2
Gapuz Olivia Individual Member 11 5 Beg 14 5 Beg Beg 2 Beg 5
Harris Megan Farmington Hills LTS 5 Ltd 14 5 Beg
Beazley Emily Ice House SA 0 14 5 Beg
Schweinsburg Sage SC of Novi 0 14 Beg Beg 5
Lijek Sara Dearborn FSC 10 Beg 12 Beg
Orlando Nicolette Novi Ice Arena 0 12 Beg
Steigerwald Madison Skate Company SC 6 Ltd 10 Beg
Klomparens Kara Kalamazoo FSC 22 5 NT 10 Beg
Scott Olivia SC of Novi 0 10 Beg Beg 4
Lalonde Rebecca Midland  FSC 17 5 Beg 9 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6
Davis Allison Ice Box SC 6 Beg 9 Beg
Gallagher Courtney Onyx SA 6 Ltd 9 Beg
Biernacki Beth Ice House SA 0 9 Beg Beg 5
Frogner Kristen SC of Novi 0 9 Beg
Krieg Daelaney SC of Novi 10 Beg 8 Beg
Thompson Cassandra SW Michigan SC 10 Beg 8 Beg Beg 2 Beg 2
Crile Karen Troy Academy of Figure S 0 8 Beg Beg 5 Beg 3
Gallon Hannah SC of Novi 0 8 Beg
Hoffman Cassidy Lansing SC 6 Beg 7 Beg
Forden Kaye SW Michigan SC 3 Beg 7 Beg Beg 3 Beg 4
Padgett Dyon Ann Arbor FSC 0 7 Beg Beg 2 Beg 2
Helwig Sydney Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg 6 Beg
Teets Rachel Dearborn 6 Beg 6 Beg Beg 6 Beg 6
Enzor Hayley Onyx SA 5 Beg 6 Beg
Powers Katherine Farmington Hills FSC 5 Beg 6 Beg
King Jordan Heritage SA 4 Beg 6 Beg
Deimling Emma Strongsville 6 Ltd 6 Beg Ltd 6 Beg 6
Fulton Sara Plattsville FSC Canada 5 Ltd 6 Beg Ltd 5 Beg 6
Perry Haley Skate Company SC 5 Ltd 6 Beg

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Cetinel Selin Ann Arbor FSC 0 6 Beg
Joliet Rachel Onyx SA 0 6 Beg
Kehrig Megan Onyx SA 0 6 Beg
Loch Erin Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 6 Beg Beg 3
Neiman Kara Arctic FSC 0 6 Beg Beg 6
Nieman Kara Arctic Edge LTS 0 6 Beg
Woloszy Taylor Onyx SA 0 6 Beg
Seib Arianna Fraser FSC 9 Beg 5 Beg Beg 4 Beg 3
Kamminga Karlee Gr Grand Rapids FSC 6 Beg 5 Beg
Madek Melanie Onyx SA 6 Beg 5 Beg
Cash Mary Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 5 Beg
Yob Kayla Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Beg 5 Beg
Hunt Danielle Bowling Green SC 4 Beg 5 Beg Beg 4 Beg 5
Hayes Jennifer Onyx SA 7 NT 5 Beg
Do Caitlin Arctic FSC 0 5 Beg
Dubinski Alex Arctic FSC 0 5 Beg
Hofstra Hannah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5 Beg
Horwedel Olivia Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5 Beg
Kim Lynn Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5 Beg
Lindsey Hayley Fraser FSC 0 5 Beg
Sandles Brenna Onyx SA 0 5 Beg
Williams Emme Individual Member 0 5 Beg
Zhou Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 5 Beg
Murray Dominick Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 4 Beg
Shier Katelyn Optimist Ice Arena 4 Beg 4 Beg
Pate Eva Strongsville 3 Ltd 4 Beg Ltd 3 Beg 4
Bentley Samantha Onyx SA 0 4 Beg
Donnelly Emma Ice Mountain FSC 0 4 Beg Beg 4
Dubinski Taylor Arctic FSC 0 4 Beg
Mocere Julia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 4 Beg
Nietz Natalie Bowling Green SC 0 4 Beg Beg 4
OCallaghan Shayna Taylor Sportsplex 0 4 Beg
Toro Peyton Del Novi Ice Arena 0 4 Beg Beg 4
Kochan Emily Lansing SC 8 Beg 3 Beg
Catoni Erinna Onyx SA 5 Beg 3 Beg
Epkey Quinn Kalamazoo FSC 4 Beg 3 Beg
Harder Hallie Strongsville 4 Ltd 3 Beg Ltd 4 Beg 3
Qian Lisa Ann Arbor FSC 6 NT 3 Beg NoT 2
Atkins Kendall Onyx SA 0 3 Beg
Bernaiche Emma Wyandotte FSC 0 3 Beg Beg 3
Deaver Skye Detroit SC 0 3 Beg Beg 3
Falle Sydney Onyx SA 0 3 Beg
French Marissa Ice Mountain FSC 0 3 Beg
Kim Julie (Joo-Yeon) Ann Arbor FSC 0 3 Beg
Lepczynski Hayley Ice House SA 0 3 Beg Beg 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Newton Madeline Polar Palace 0 3 Beg
Richardson Maddy Wyandotte FSC 0 3 Beg Beg 3
Takawale Siya Novi Ice Arena 0 3 Beg Beg 3
Riggs Allison Michiana FSC 5 Beg 2 Beg
Aylesworth Karli Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 2 Beg
Corbett Meghan Lansing SC 4 Beg 2 Beg
Reitzel Alison Garden City FSC 3 Beg 2 Beg
Ghose Natasha Lansing SC 2 Beg 2 Beg
Weber Emily Individual Member 2 Beg 2 Beg Beg 2 Beg 2
Hartman Meghan Ice House SA 3 Ltd 2 Beg Ltd 3 Beg 2
Davis Krystal Farmington Hills FSC 0 2 Beg
Kelterborn Courtney Lansing SC 0 2 Beg
Newton Katie Polar Palace 0 2 Beg
Somerville Caitlin Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg 1 Beg
Woodruff Kristen Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 1 Beg
Swift Kellie Michiana FSC 3 Beg 1 Beg
Capper Kate Chelsea Basic Skills 0 1 Beg
Grace Isabel Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 1 Beg
Pillars Tiffany Southwest MI FSC 0 1 Beg Beg 1
Sylvester Alyssa Farmington Hills FSC 0 1 Beg

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Carlson Payton Onyx SA 0 29 20 Ltd Ltd 4
Weemaes Gabrielle Big Rapids SA 25 10 Ltd 27 10 Ltd Ltd 6 Ltd 6
Pothoff Katelyn Onyx SA 0 27 15 Ltd Ltd 6
Curley Morgan Bowling Green State Univ 22 5 Ltd 21 5 Ltd Ltd 5 Ltd 4 Ltd 6 Ltd 6
Fox Kirsten Ice Mountain FSC 6 B7 20 10 Ltd Ltd 4
Mills Brooke Novi Ice Arena 0 17 Ltd Ltd 5
Frye Cara Big Rapids SA 18 Ltd 16 Ltd
Crandle Madeline Kalamazoo FSC 10 Ltd 14 Ltd Ltd 5 Ltd 6 Ltd 5 Ltd 5
Cucci Sophie SW Michigan SC 9 Ltd 14 Ltd Ltd 4 Ltd 5
Horbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 14 5 Ltd Ltd 6
Wallet Kayla Garden City FSC 13 5 Ltd 12 5 Ltd Ltd 4 Ltd 4
Sowers Isabella Ann Arbor FSC 11 Ltd 12 Ltd Ltd 2 Ltd 6 Ltd 6 Ltd 3 Ltd 3 Ltd 3
Wilenius Koryn Ice House SA 0 12 5 Ltd Beg 3
Marsh Cassidy Midland 15 Ltd 11 Ltd
Lobsinger Emily Farmington Hills FSC 6 Ltd 9 Ltd Ltd 2 Ltd 4
Bearss Natalie Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 Ltd 8 Ltd Ltd 4 Ltd 5
Zolik Madeline Muskegon Lakeshore 29 15 Ltd 7 Ltd Ltd 3 Ltd 3 Ltd 3 Ltd 4
Mutch Claire SW Michigan SC 10 Ltd 7 Ltd Ltd 4 Ltd 4
Learman Krista SC of Novi 0 7 Ltd Ltd 3 Ltd 4
Dabas Jawaher Mt. Pleasant FSC 7 Ltd 6 Ltd
Weeks Hannah Individual 6 Ltd 6 Ltd
Borri Brianna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 6 Ltd
Marshal Candace Onyx SA 5 Ltd 6 Ltd
Bowers Baylee BGSU 0 6 Ltd Ltd 6
Park Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 0 6 Ltd
Schill Mackenzie Arctic FSC 0 6 Ltd
Stein Kayla Onyx-Suburban SA 0 6 Ltd
Apfel Dana Suburban Ic 3 B6 5 Ltd Ltd 5
Kolar Brooke Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 5 Ltd
Budnick Jacqueline Little Traverse SC 4 Ltd 5 Ltd
Setlock Hanna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 5 Ltd
Cole Kasey Big Rapids SA 3 Ltd 5 Ltd
Cope Emily Onyx Suburban SA 0 5 Ltd Ltd 5
Freshour Kathryn Michiana FSC 0 5 Ltd
Hackett AmyJo Optimist Ice Arena 0 5 Ltd
Kumar Gitika Novi Ice Arena 0 5 Ltd Ltd 5
Kuzaj Rachel noclub 0 5 Ltd
Maas Hailey BGSU 0 5 Ltd Ltd 5
Picard Maelis South Metro Shores FSC 0 5 Ltd Ltd 5
Chung Chloe Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 4 Ltd
Abee Sara Ann Arbor FSC 0 4 Ltd
Dunn Megan Onyx SA 0 4 Ltd
Flynn Corey Independent 0 4 Ltd Ltd 4
Summers Laura Ice House SA 0 4 Ltd
Williams Carly Individual Member 0 4 Ltd

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Wright Madison Onyx SA 0 4 Ltd
Yang Helen Novi Ice Arena 0 4 Ltd Ltd 4
Annala Aliisa Chelsea Coliseum LTS 4 B6 3 Ltd B6 4 Ltd 3
Hartsough Samantha Strongsville 2 Ltd 3 Ltd Ltd 2 Ltd 3
Dykema Danielle Onyx SA 0 3 Ltd
Langejans Sarah Southwest MI FSC 0 3 Ltd Ltd 3
Terrazas Victoria Lansing SC 0 3 Ltd
Lyons Kristina Farmington Hills Ice Are 3 Ltd 2 Ltd
Skarshaug Sara Twin Bays SC 3 Ltd 2 Ltd
Blackwell Lindsay BGSU 0 2 Ltd Ltd 2
Callahan Leah Southwest MI FSC 0 2 Ltd Ltd 2
Steffke Miranda Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2 Ltd
Alexander Benjamin Chatham FSC 4 B3 1 Ltd
Davis Leah Suburban Ice EI 3 Ltd 1 Ltd

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Kennell Reagan Optimist Ice Arena 52 20 NT 60 20 NT NoT 4 NoT 4 NoT 3 NoT 3 Ltd 6 Ltd 6 Ltd 4 Ltd 5
Huber Sebastian Bowling Green SC 37 NT 46 NT NoT 3 NoT 2 NoT 6 NoT 5 NoT 4 NoT 4 NoT 3 NoT 5 NoT 3 NoT 2
Song Matthew Arctic FSC 39 NT 36 NT NoT 6 NoT 5 NoT 6 NoT 5 NoT 4 NoT 5
Walsh Rose Orchard Lake St Marys L 31 5 NT 31 5 NT NoT 5 NoT 3 Beg 3 Beg 3
Neumann Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 6 B8 25 15 NT NoT 4
Kolb Maggie Mt. Pleasant FSC 9 NT 23 5 NT
Saldana Jessica Optimist Ice Arena 0 18 NT NoT 3
Launstein Marisa Bowling Green State Univ 12 5 NT 17 10 NT NoT 3 NoT 2
Lu Elizabeth Arctic Edge Basic Skills 5 Beg 15 5 NT NoT 4
Nace Hailey Individual Member 8 Beg 11 5 NT Beg 3 NoT 1
Lalonde Rachel Midland  FSC 6 11 NT NoT 6 NoT 6
Elinski Adriane Optimist Ice Arena 9 NT 8 NT NoT 4 NoT 2
Jones Sarris Kalamazoo FSC 13 5 NT 7 NT
Donth Allison The Skate School at the 0 7 NT
Barman Larissa Bowling Green SC 5 NT 6 NT NoT 5 NoT 6
Manor Marissa Big Rapids SA 5 NT 6 NT
Orr Nicole St Marys SC Canada 5 NT 6 NT NoT 5 NoT 6
Bassett Mary Claire Midland 5 6 NT NoT 5
Allen Avery Arctic FSC 0 6 NT
Crawley Kate Skate Co 0 6 NT NoT 6
Schultz Skyler Ice Mountain FSC 0 6 NT NoT 6
Standing Eric Arctic FSC 0 6 NT
Vasey Gina Ann Arbor FSC 0 6 NT
Vazana Megan Onyx SA 0 6 NT
Cao Karen Novi Ice Arena 0 5 NT
Czuhajewski Nicole Kalamazoo FSC 0 5 NT
Hohler Lyndsay Kalamazoo FSC 0 5 NT
Marckel Cheyenne Ice Mountain FSC 0 5 NT NoT 2
McCurry Erin SC of Novi 0 5 NT
Yan Debra Lansing SC 0 5 NT
Trussler April Plattsville FSC Canada 6 NT 4 NT NoT 6 NoT 4
Garneau Audrey Onyx SA 0 4 NT
Horny Alycia Midland FSC 0 4 NT
Lin Rachel Midland FSC 0 4 NT
Matelski Jenna SC of Novi 0 4 NT
Perrini Nolan Individual Member 0 4 NT
White Kennedy Lakeland Ice Arena 0 4 NT
Cornish Jamie Fraser FSC 5 NT 3 NT NoT 5 NoT 3
Clark Emily Ice House SA 0 3 NT
Clark Emily SC of Novi 0 3 NT NoT 3
Jury Elena Onyx SA 0 3 NT
Murray Cecilia Little Traverse SC 0 3 NT
Vowler Rose SA of Plymouth 0 3 NT
Budnick Julia Little Traverse SC 6 NT 2 NT
Heinemann Megan Lansing SC 0 1 NT

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Weisserman Charlotte Farmington Hills FSC 14 SS 17 SS SS 5 SS 3 SS 3 SS 6 SS 4
Zhang Jesse Midland FSC 11 SS 12 SS SS 5 SS 6
Shannon Kamryn Jackson Optimist 17 SS 9 SS SS 5 SS 3
Lee Jada Farmington Hills Ice Are 10 SS 9 SS SS 6 SS 5
Sonheim Kaylie SC of Novi 0 8 SS SS 2
Burke Emma Little Traverse SC 6 SS 6 SS
Reardon Cassidy South Metro Shores FSC 0 6 SS SS 6
Bennett Julia Optimist Ice Arena 4 SS 5 SS
Sun Linda Midland 4 SS 5 SS
Melling Amanda Optimist Ice Arena 5 SS 4 SS
Carroll Lucy South Metro Shores FSC 0 4 SS SS 4
Luu Anna Strongsville FSC 6 B1 3 SS B1 6 SS 3
Carlson Isabella Onyx SA 6 SS 3 SS
Rodriguez Cynthia Sk8Bay FSC 6 SS 3 SS
Kis Alexa Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 0 SS SS 4

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Haley Hannah Midland  FSC 25 B1 21
Schense Kayla Kalamazoo LTS 10 B1 10
Niedermier Amelia Monroe LTS 6 B1 6
Casparin Mia Suburban Ice 5 B1 6
Niedermier Olivia Monroe LTS 6 B1 5
Lumsden Ainsley Garden City FSC 5 B1 5
Cutshall Lydia Kalamazoo LTS 4 B1 5
Szever Katie Plattsville FSC Canada 4 B1 5
Perel Avery Suburban Ice 0 5
Goodemoot Reagan Monroe LTS 5 B1 3
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JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Nolan Vicki Farmington Hills Ice Are 11 B2 11
Lee Jasmin Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B2 7
Alongi Jacalyn Troy Academy of FS 0 6
Longton Skyler South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Orlando Natalie Novi Ice Arena 0 6
LaFlure Jessica Sk8Bay FSC 6 B2 5
Holzhueter Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 5 B2 5
Smith Sara Southwest MI FSC 5 B2 5
Bungart Zoe Kalamazoo LTS 4 B2 5
Mykrantz Amanda Garden City FSC 0 5
Hynes Maesyn Jackson Optimist 19 5 B2 4
Goodemoot Mikayla Monroe LTS 6 B2 4
Garcia Angel Sk8Bay FSC 3 B2 4
Huttenlocker Peyton Optimist 0 4
Stose Cassidy Ice Box SC 0 4
Judkins Alana Ice Mountain FSC 5 B1 3
Cutshall Emily Kalamazoo LTS 6 B2 3
Butcher Bianca Taylor Sportsplex 4 B2 3
Vance Grace Onyx SA 4 B2 3
Cooper Lindsey Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 3
Coyle Addison Novi Ice Arena 0 2
Spangler Tana Midland 0 2
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Martin Monica Rose Midland FSC 28 5 B3 26
Wheeler Olivia Optimist Ice Arena 32 5 B3 23
Cooper Sarah Farmington Hills Ice Are 18 B3 17
Gipson Miranda Ice Mountain FSC 16 5 B3 17
Hernandez Bethany SW Michigan SC 15 B3 16
Pasek Ruth Midland FSC 16 5 B3 14
McCracken Peri Midland FSC 5 B3 12
Bratta Elyse Onyx SA 0 10
Brooks Alexis Ice Mountain FSC 9 B3 8
Frayer Lila Ice House SA 0 7
Werries Madison Midland FSC 16 5 B3 6
Berhan Amara Monroe LTS 6 B3 6
Hovey Lenagrace Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3 6
Zburlea Melanie Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B3 6
Nelson Ashley Taylor Sportsplex 4 B3 6
Carlson Brigid Onyx SA 0 6
Gilmore Isabelle Lansing SC 0 6
Ratliff Delaney South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Clark Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 5 B3 5
Mai Michelle Ice Box SC (IN) 5 B3 5
Schutt Megan Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B3 5
Arnold Domino Suburban Ice EI 0 5
Contris Kyra Bowling Green SC 0 5
Henri Emma South Metro Shores FSC 0 5
Doncic Angela Suburban Ice 6 B2 4
Jones Kelsi Midland 14 5 B3 4
Scense Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 4 B3 4
Kaars-MulhollandCynthia Lakeland SC 0 4
Kish Vanessa Ice Mountain FSC 0 4
Konsitzke Laura Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 4
Kostina Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 4
Studnicka Sonia Suburban Ice 0 4
Bates Mackenzie South Metro Shores FSC 0 3
Church Elisabeth Berkley Royal Blades 0 3
Schena Francesca Onyx SA 0 3
Zhou Qijia Troy Academy of Figure S 4 B2 2
Stose Lindsey Ice Box SC 0 2
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B2 5 B2 5 B2 5 B2 6
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Randall Macy Big Rapids SA 28 5 B4 28
Penny Olivia Kalamazoo FSC 30 10 B4 27
Li Grace Midland FSC 0 21
Pasek Jacob Midland FSC 17 5 B4 17
Whitney Rebecca Kalamazoo LTS 0 15
Glaser Genevieve Chelsea Basic Skills 16 5 B4 13
Benton Ashley Big Rapids SA 12 B4 11
Vader Ashley SW Michigan SC 10 B4 10
Gasparotto Alexa Arctic FSC 0 10
Pavlovski Natasha Sk8Bay FSC 10 B4 9
Wolschlager Hannah Sk8Bay FSC 6 B4 9
Nicka Sierra Optimist Ice Arena 6 B4 6
Burke Abigail Little Traverse SC 4 B4 6
Dieringer Hailey Independent 0 6
Petersen Nicole BGSU 0 6
Furney Jocelyn Kalamazoo LTS 6 B4 5
Davies Paige Twin Bays SC 4 B4 5
Melzer Teresa Ice Mountain FSC 3 B4 5
Mykrantz Lauren Garden City FSC 0 5
Smith Anastasha Bowling Green SC 0 5
Zamorano Esmeralda Sk8Bay FSC 5 B4 4
Parris Macy DuPage FSC 4 B4 4
Revels Brooke Wyandotte FSC 4 B4 4
Lewis Ashley Kalamazoo LTS 0 4
Pasquarette Tori BGSU 0 4
Barman Melinda BGSU 6 B4 3
Sanford Carolyn Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B4 3
Allen Rachel Arctic FSC 0 3
Laurion Abigail Suburban Ice EI 0 3
Norman Maria Wyandotte FSC 0 3
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B4 6 B4 6
B4 6 B4 5 B4 5 B4 2

B4 6 B4 6
B3 4

B3 6 B3 3

B4 5 B4 4 B4 1
B4 5

B4 6 B4 6

B4 6 B4 5

B4 5

B4 4

B4 6 B4 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Carter Carlee Garden City FSC 19 10 B5 20
LaLonde Leeza Midland FSC 19 10 B5 17
Franks Morgan Onyx SA 0 17
Manning Amelia Farmington Hills Ice Are 12 B5 10
Kendall Kayla Chelsea Coliseum FS 9 B5 9
Allers Alexis Big Rapids SA 8 B5 8
Wilking Gabrielle Onyx Suburban SA 0 8
Abdelhaq Yasmine Onyx SA 0 7
Furney Jaclyn Kalamazoo LTS 3 B5 6
Morse Brooke Chelsea Basic Skills 3 B5 6
Langdon Kendal Twin Bays SC 0 6
Avery Margaret Optimist Ice Arena 0 5
Teeter Cheyenne Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Momirovski Melanie Onyx SA 0 4
Morcom Fiona Arctic FSC 3 B5 3
Petersen Lydia BGSU 0 3
Maitland Kristy Coliseum FSC 4 B5 2
Reeves Samantha Onyx Learn to Skate 6 B5 1
Hliebay Taylor Onyx SA 0 1
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B3 4 B3 5

B5 6 B5 6
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B5 3 B5 6

B5 3 B5 6
B5 6

B5 5
B5 5

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Brown India Dearborn FSC 32 20 B6 32
Williams Haley Kalamazoo FSC 24 10 B6 28
Stewart Marnie Ice Mountain FSC 25 15 B6 26
Szwabowki Claire FSC of Novi 0 26
Brunner Olivia Kalamazoo LTS 26 10 B6 25
Wilkins Gabrielle Midland FSC 18 5 B6 22
Guerra Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 6 B6 22
Carter Hannah Garden City FSC 12 5 B6 15
Trickey Haley Ice Mountain FSC 10 B6 9
Krieg Caroline SC of Novi 9 B6 9
Thompson Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 15 5 B6 8
Gesek Mackenzie Ice House SA 11 B6 8
Michaux Morgan Onyx SA 6 B6 6
Robinson Chantal Monroe LTS 6 B6 6
Robinson Jordan Heritage SA 6 B6 6
Sabo Megan Strongsville 6 B6 6
Amick Brianna Farmington Hills FSC 0 6
Kowalski Genavieve South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Sokol Sydney Arctic FSC 0 6
Bicknell Ashleigh Midland 6 B6 5
Sulzman Hope Strongsville 5 B6 5
Carr Olivia Fraser FSC 4 B6 5
Piccinini Anna Onyx SA 4 B6 5
Bentley Kaylee Gladwin SC 3 B6 5
Lu Samantha Arctic FSC 5 B8 5
Rains Hannah Onyx SA 0 5
Surapaneni Neha SC of Novi 0 5
Reverman Emily Ice Box SC 2 B6 4
Diem Michelle Alpena FSC 2 Ltd 4
Kotapati Samhita SC of Novi 0 4
Roehring Olivia Onyx SA 0 4
Pierce Charlotte Onyx SA 6 B6 3
Wood Taylor Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B6 3
Spearin Ali Ice House SA 3 B6 3
Blashik Samantha Arctic FSC 0 3
Foy Allie Arctic FSC 0 3
Grossman Katie Ann Arbor FSC 0 3
Horn Maria Bowling Green SC 0 3
Hou Katherine Novi Ice Arena 0 3
Koster Regan Skaters Edge of W. MI 0 3
Smith Chelsea NH Skating 0 3
Smith Emily Mt Clemens Ice Arena 0 3
Martin Alyssa Sk8Bay FSC 6 B6 2
Vance Shannon Dearborn 5 B6 2
King Taylor Coliseum FSC 3 B6 1
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B6 6 B6 6
B4 5 B4 6 B4 3 B4 6

B3 6 B3 6
B6 5

B4 4 B4 5 B4 4 B4 3

B5 3 B5 5
B6 4 B6 3

B6 4 B6 5
B5 5 B6 3 B6 1 B6 2

B6 5 B6 4

B6 6 B6 6

B6 6

B6 4 B6 5

B8 5

B6 2 B6 4

B6 3 B6 3

B6 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Alday Ethan Bowling Green State U 63 15 B7 56
Miller Christina Sk8Bay FSC 37 15 B7 32
Ronan Patrick Midland FSC 11 B7 27
Conley Mykaela Ice Mountain FSC 22 5 B7 19
Shumaker Jaryn Bowling Green State Univ 5 B5 18
Kearsley Jocelyn Kalamazoo FSC 16 10 B7 17
Yu Jennifer Midland FSC 16 5 B7 15
Fitzpatrick Linzy Bowling Green State Univ 19 10 B6 13
Hernandez Alexandra SW Michigan SC 16 B7 13
Goltz Samantha Big Rapids SA 14 B7 13
Luck Courtney Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B7 8
Sareini Zeineb Dearborn 5 B7 6
Niceley Kennedy Bowling Green SC 4 B7 6
Dohnal Kara Garden City FSC 0 6
Stanley Paige SWMSC 0 6
Mireles Alessandra Optimist Ice Arena 5 B7 5
Bowler Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Horwedel Ella Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Zweedyk Steven Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Marsh Libby Optimist Ice Arena 0 4
Veersma Allie Big Rapids SA 0 4
Yadati Pranav Arctic FSC 0 4
Nantais Natalie Wyandotte FSC 5 B7 3
Fee Sarah DuPage FSC 3 B7 3
Grotjohn Alex Suburban Ice EI 0 3
Durbin Laynie Chelsea Basic Skills 24 15 B7 2
Veersma Lindsay Big Rapids SA 5 B7 2
Jaszcz Jennifer Cadillac Cutting Edge 0 2
Robacki Kellen Midland FSC 5 B7 1
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B7 3 B7 3
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B7 4

B4 6

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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First NameLast Name Club
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POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Reneaud Hannah Midland 36 15 B8 41
Templin Jacquelyn Big Rapids SA 32 5 B8 30
Commet Anna Coliseum FSC 26 5 B8 23
Klier Katie Midland FSC 20 5 B8 20
Donth Quincie The Skate School at the 0 20
Lu Catherina Arctic FSC 0 20
Fowler Regina Ice Mountain FSC 16 10 B8 19
Mink Somer Taylor Sportsplex 19 10 B8 18
Kassa Isabella Arctic FSC 0 18
Wixsom Nickole Optimist Ice Arena 19 B8 15
Lester Isabella Onyx SA 6 B7 13
Wilson Stephanie Optimist Ice Arena 16 B8 13
Parkinson Anna Optimist Ice Arena 10 B8 12
Narayan Aisha Novi Ice Arena 0 9
Beresford Khabonina Ice Mountain FSC 10 B8 7
Borgerson Alexa Individual Member 6 B8 6
Ebersole Wolfgang Individual Member 6 B8 6
Holzhueter Natalie South Metro Shores FSC 6 B8 6
Doak Kailee Midland FSC 5 B8 6
Eaton Olivia Little Traverse SC 5 B8 6
Turner Meredith Bowling Green State Univ 3 B8 6
Carlson Mary Onyx SA 0 6
Kelly Jordan Arctic FSC 0 6
Davenport Kennedy Ice Mountain FSC 5 B8 5
Fozo Sydney Ice Box SC 5 B8 5
Jancosek Samantha Ice Box SC 4 B8 5
Jones Meredith Lansing SC 4 B8 5
Miller Alicia Optimist Ice Arena 2 B8 5
Chase Abby Onyx SA 0 5
Church Chloe Berkley Royal Blades 0 5
Cornell Sierra Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Custer Katie Wyandotte FSC 0 5
Morgan Harmonee Bowling Green State Univ 0 5
Nave Olivia Berkley Royal Blades 0 5
Rautenberg Jenna SC of Novi 0 5
Ruffing Katelyn Arctic Edge Basic Skills 0 5
Smith Kelsey BGSU 0 5
Brimmer Madeline Bowling Green SC 4 B8 4
Schipperijn Nikki Onyx SA 4 B8 4
Schleede Kendra Jackson Optimist 3 B8 4
Hwang In-young Onyx SA 0 4
Saile Alisha Garden City FSC 0 4
Treppa Anna Berkley Royal Blades 0 4
Cline Danielle Cadillac Cutting Edge 3 B8 3
Ghose Alyssa Lansing SC 3 B8 3
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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F/S

Lennox Jessica Mt. Pleasant FSC 3 B8 3
Bartolotte Samantha Onyx SA 0 3
Zecchin Kaylee Onyx SA 0 3
Schipperijn Katie Onyx SA 5 B8 2
Chrisekos Alissa Lakeland SC 4 B8 2
Bassett Sarah Optimist Ice Arena 3 B8 2
Schaffran Elizabeth Fraser FSC 3 B8 2
Han Yejean Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2
Harbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 2
Vavzincak Phoenix Mt Pleasant FSC 0 1

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

B8 4 B8 2
B8 3 B8 2

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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CM
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CM
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TOTAL 
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F/S

Flanagan Katherine Mt. Pleasant FSC 50 5 Beg 55
Song Joshua Arctic FSC 31 Beg 39
Grenesko Elizabeth Midland 38 10 Beg 37
Zhao Sarah Midland 32 10 Beg 32
Fisk Cassidy Muskegon Lakeshore 25 Beg 32
Ronan George Midland FSC 23 5 Beg 21
MacDonald Megan Mt. Pleasant FSC 5 B8 18
Park Hannah Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 2 Beg 18
LaLonde Katya Midland FSC 17 5 Beg 17
Greca Erin Skate Company SC 10 Beg 17
Bussure Emma Polar Palace 17 5 Beg 16
Mills Alyssa Novi Ice Arena 0 16
Kreps Natalie Lansing SC 0 15
Sumner Laura SWMSC 0 15
Linihan Bailey Kalamazoo FSC 16 Beg 14
Nickel Kelsey Sk8Bay FSC 16 Beg 14
Gapuz Olivia Individual Member 11 5 Beg 14
Harris Megan Farmington Hills LTS 5 Ltd 14
Beazley Emily Ice House SA 0 14
Schweinsburg Sage SC of Novi 0 14
Lijek Sara Dearborn FSC 10 Beg 12
Orlando Nicolette Novi Ice Arena 0 12
Steigerwald Madison Skate Company SC 6 Ltd 10
Klomparens Kara Kalamazoo FSC 22 5 NT 10
Scott Olivia SC of Novi 0 10
Lalonde Rebecca Midland  FSC 17 5 Beg 9
Davis Allison Ice Box SC 6 Beg 9
Gallagher Courtney Onyx SA 6 Ltd 9
Biernacki Beth Ice House SA 0 9
Frogner Kristen SC of Novi 0 9
Krieg Daelaney SC of Novi 10 Beg 8
Thompson Cassandra SW Michigan SC 10 Beg 8
Crile Karen Troy Academy of Figure S 0 8
Gallon Hannah SC of Novi 0 8
Hoffman Cassidy Lansing SC 6 Beg 7
Forden Kaye SW Michigan SC 3 Beg 7
Padgett Dyon Ann Arbor FSC 0 7
Helwig Sydney Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg 6
Teets Rachel Dearborn 6 Beg 6
Enzor Hayley Onyx SA 5 Beg 6
Powers Katherine Farmington Hills FSC 5 Beg 6
King Jordan Heritage SA 4 Beg 6
Deimling Emma Strongsville 6 Ltd 6
Fulton Sara Plattsville FSC Canada 5 Ltd 6
Perry Haley Skate Company SC 5 Ltd 6
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Beg 6 Beg 5 Beg 3 Beg 6 Beg 5 Beg 4
Beg 5 Beg 6 Beg 5 Beg 6 Beg 4 Beg 5
Ltd 6 Ltd 6

Beg 3 Beg 3 Beg 5 Beg 6
Beg 6 Beg 2

Ltd 3

Beg 5 Ltd 6

Beg 3
Beg 6 Beg 5

Beg 6 Beg 4
Beg 2 Beg 2 Beg 6 Beg 4

Ltd 4 Ltd 4
Ltd 5 Beg 5

Beg 4
Beg 4

Beg 6 Beg 6

Beg 5 Beg 5
NoT 5 NoT 6 Beg 6

Beg 6

Beg 4 Beg 6 Beg 5
Beg 5

Beg 4
Beg 5

Beg 4 Beg 4
Beg 4 Beg 4 Beg 4 Beg 2

Beg 3
Beg 4

Beg 3
Beg 3

Beg 6 Beg 6

Beg 5 Beg 6
Beg 5 Beg 6

Beg 2 Beg 4

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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F/S

Cetinel Selin Ann Arbor FSC 0 6
Joliet Rachel Onyx SA 0 6
Kehrig Megan Onyx SA 0 6
Loch Erin Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 6
Neiman Kara Arctic FSC 0 6
Nieman Kara Arctic Edge LTS 0 6
Woloszy Taylor Onyx SA 0 6
Seib Arianna Fraser FSC 9 Beg 5
Kamminga Karlee Gr Grand Rapids FSC 6 Beg 5
Madek Melanie Onyx SA 6 Beg 5
Cash Mary Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 5
Yob Kayla Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Beg 5
Hunt Danielle Bowling Green SC 4 Beg 5
Hayes Jennifer Onyx SA 7 NT 5
Do Caitlin Arctic FSC 0 5
Dubinski Alex Arctic FSC 0 5
Hofstra Hannah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Horwedel Olivia Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Kim Lynn Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Lindsey Hayley Fraser FSC 0 5
Sandles Brenna Onyx SA 0 5
Williams Emme Individual Member 0 5
Zhou Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 5
Murray Dominick Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 4
Shier Katelyn Optimist Ice Arena 4 Beg 4
Pate Eva Strongsville 3 Ltd 4
Bentley Samantha Onyx SA 0 4
Donnelly Emma Ice Mountain FSC 0 4
Dubinski Taylor Arctic FSC 0 4
Mocere Julia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 4
Nietz Natalie Bowling Green SC 0 4
OCallaghan Shayna Taylor Sportsplex 0 4
Toro Peyton Del Novi Ice Arena 0 4
Kochan Emily Lansing SC 8 Beg 3
Catoni Erinna Onyx SA 5 Beg 3
Epkey Quinn Kalamazoo FSC 4 Beg 3
Harder Hallie Strongsville 4 Ltd 3
Qian Lisa Ann Arbor FSC 6 NT 3
Atkins Kendall Onyx SA 0 3
Bernaiche Emma Wyandotte FSC 0 3
Deaver Skye Detroit SC 0 3
Falle Sydney Onyx SA 0 3
French Marissa Ice Mountain FSC 0 3
Kim Julie (Joo-Yeon) Ann Arbor FSC 0 3
Lepczynski Hayley Ice House SA 0 3

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

Beg 6

Beg 3

Beg 6
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Beg 6 Beg 5

NoT 4
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Beg 4
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Beg 4 Beg 3

Beg 4 Beg 3

NoT 4

Beg 3
Beg 3

Beg 2

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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F/S

Newton Madeline Polar Palace 0 3
Richardson Maddy Wyandotte FSC 0 3
Takawale Siya Novi Ice Arena 0 3
Riggs Allison Michiana FSC 5 Beg 2
Aylesworth Karli Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 2
Corbett Meghan Lansing SC 4 Beg 2
Reitzel Alison Garden City FSC 3 Beg 2
Ghose Natasha Lansing SC 2 Beg 2
Weber Emily Individual Member 2 Beg 2
Hartman Meghan Ice House SA 3 Ltd 2
Davis Krystal Farmington Hills FSC 0 2
Kelterborn Courtney Lansing SC 0 2
Newton Katie Polar Palace 0 2
Somerville Caitlin Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg 1
Woodruff Kristen Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 1
Swift Kellie Michiana FSC 3 Beg 1
Capper Kate Chelsea Basic Skills 0 1
Grace Isabel Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 1
Pillars Tiffany Southwest MI FSC 0 1
Sylvester Alyssa Farmington Hills FSC 0 1

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

Beg 5 Beg 2
Beg 4 Beg 2

Beg 3 Beg 2
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Beg 4 Beg 1
Beg 4 Beg 1

Beg 3 Beg 1
Beg 1

Beg 1

Beg 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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TOTAL 
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F/S

Carlson Payton Onyx SA 0 29
Weemaes Gabrielle Big Rapids SA 25 10 Ltd 27
Pothoff Katelyn Onyx SA 0 27
Curley Morgan Bowling Green State Univ 22 5 Ltd 21
Fox Kirsten Ice Mountain FSC 6 B7 20
Mills Brooke Novi Ice Arena 0 17
Frye Cara Big Rapids SA 18 Ltd 16
Crandle Madeline Kalamazoo FSC 10 Ltd 14
Cucci Sophie SW Michigan SC 9 Ltd 14
Horbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 14
Wallet Kayla Garden City FSC 13 5 Ltd 12
Sowers Isabella Ann Arbor FSC 11 Ltd 12
Wilenius Koryn Ice House SA 0 12
Marsh Cassidy Midland 15 Ltd 11
Lobsinger Emily Farmington Hills FSC 6 Ltd 9
Bearss Natalie Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 Ltd 8
Zolik Madeline Muskegon Lakeshore 29 15 Ltd 7
Mutch Claire SW Michigan SC 10 Ltd 7
Learman Krista SC of Novi 0 7
Dabas Jawaher Mt. Pleasant FSC 7 Ltd 6
Weeks Hannah Individual 6 Ltd 6
Borri Brianna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 6
Marshal Candace Onyx SA 5 Ltd 6
Bowers Baylee BGSU 0 6
Park Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 0 6
Schill Mackenzie Arctic FSC 0 6
Stein Kayla Onyx-Suburban SA 0 6
Apfel Dana Suburban Ic 3 B6 5
Kolar Brooke Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 5
Budnick Jacqueline Little Traverse SC 4 Ltd 5
Setlock Hanna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 5
Cole Kasey Big Rapids SA 3 Ltd 5
Cope Emily Onyx Suburban SA 0 5
Freshour Kathryn Michiana FSC 0 5
Hackett AmyJo Optimist Ice Arena 0 5
Kumar Gitika Novi Ice Arena 0 5
Kuzaj Rachel noclub 0 5
Maas Hailey BGSU 0 5
Picard Maelis South Metro Shores FSC 0 5
Chung Chloe Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 4
Abee Sara Ann Arbor FSC 0 4
Dunn Megan Onyx SA 0 4
Flynn Corey Independent 0 4
Summers Laura Ice House SA 0 4
Williams Carly Individual Member 0 4
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B8 3
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Ltd 4 Ltd 5
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Ltd 4 Ltd 4
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Ltd 4

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Wright Madison Onyx SA 0 4
Yang Helen Novi Ice Arena 0 4
Annala Aliisa Chelsea Coliseum LTS 4 B6 3
Hartsough Samantha Strongsville 2 Ltd 3
Dykema Danielle Onyx SA 0 3
Langejans Sarah Southwest MI FSC 0 3
Terrazas Victoria Lansing SC 0 3
Lyons Kristina Farmington Hills Ice Are 3 Ltd 2
Skarshaug Sara Twin Bays SC 3 Ltd 2
Blackwell Lindsay BGSU 0 2
Callahan Leah Southwest MI FSC 0 2
Steffke Miranda Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2
Alexander Benjamin Chatham FSC 4 B3 1
Davis Leah Suburban Ice EI 3 Ltd 1

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

Ltd 3 Ltd 2
Ltd 3 Ltd 2

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Kennell Reagan Optimist Ice Arena 52 20 NT 60
Huber Sebastian Bowling Green SC 37 NT 46
Song Matthew Arctic FSC 39 NT 36
Walsh Rose Orchard Lake St Marys L 31 5 NT 31
Neumann Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 6 B8 25
Kolb Maggie Mt. Pleasant FSC 9 NT 23
Saldana Jessica Optimist Ice Arena 0 18
Launstein Marisa Bowling Green State Univ 12 5 NT 17
Lu Elizabeth Arctic Edge Basic Skills 5 Beg 15
Nace Hailey Individual Member 8 Beg 11
Lalonde Rachel Midland  FSC 6 11
Elinski Adriane Optimist Ice Arena 9 NT 8
Jones Sarris Kalamazoo FSC 13 5 NT 7
Donth Allison The Skate School at the 0 7
Barman Larissa Bowling Green SC 5 NT 6
Manor Marissa Big Rapids SA 5 NT 6
Orr Nicole St Marys SC Canada 5 NT 6
Bassett Mary Claire Midland 5 6
Allen Avery Arctic FSC 0 6
Crawley Kate Skate Co 0 6
Schultz Skyler Ice Mountain FSC 0 6
Standing Eric Arctic FSC 0 6
Vasey Gina Ann Arbor FSC 0 6
Vazana Megan Onyx SA 0 6
Cao Karen Novi Ice Arena 0 5
Czuhajewski Nicole Kalamazoo FSC 0 5
Hohler Lyndsay Kalamazoo FSC 0 5
Marckel Cheyenne Ice Mountain FSC 0 5
McCurry Erin SC of Novi 0 5
Yan Debra Lansing SC 0 5
Trussler April Plattsville FSC Canada 6 NT 4
Garneau Audrey Onyx SA 0 4
Horny Alycia Midland FSC 0 4
Lin Rachel Midland FSC 0 4
Matelski Jenna SC of Novi 0 4
Perrini Nolan Individual Member 0 4
White Kennedy Lakeland Ice Arena 0 4
Cornish Jamie Fraser FSC 5 NT 3
Clark Emily Ice House SA 0 3
Clark Emily SC of Novi 0 3
Jury Elena Onyx SA 0 3
Murray Cecilia Little Traverse SC 0 3
Vowler Rose SA of Plymouth 0 3
Budnick Julia Little Traverse SC 6 NT 2
Heinemann Megan Lansing SC 0 1

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

JACKSON #7 SKATE THE ZOO #5ANN ARBOR #8FARMINGTON #9 LAKE EFFECT #6

Ltd 2 Ltd 5 Ltd 3 Ltd 6 B7 5 B7 6
NoT 5 NoT 4 NoT 5 NoT 5 NoT 4 NoT 4 NoT 4 NoT 2
NoT 6 NoT 6 NoT 6 NoT 4 NoT 6 NoT 6
Beg 3 Beg 4 Beg 1 Beg 3

B8 6 B8 6
NoT 6 NoT 6

NoT 5 NoT 4

Beg 2 Beg 3

NoT 5 NoT 3
NoT 5 NoT 6

NoT 6

NoT 6

NoT 5
NoT 5

NoT 5
NoT 3

NoT 4

NoT 4

NoT 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club
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POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Weisserman Charlotte Farmington Hills FSC 14 SS 17
Zhang Jesse Midland FSC 11 SS 12
Shannon Kamryn Jackson Optimist 17 SS 9
Lee Jada Farmington Hills Ice Are 10 SS 9
Sonheim Kaylie SC of Novi 0 8
Burke Emma Little Traverse SC 6 SS 6
Reardon Cassidy South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Bennett Julia Optimist Ice Arena 4 SS 5
Sun Linda Midland 4 SS 5
Melling Amanda Optimist Ice Arena 5 SS 4
Carroll Lucy South Metro Shores FSC 0 4
Luu Anna Strongsville FSC 6 B1 3
Carlson Isabella Onyx SA 6 SS 3
Rodriguez Cynthia Sk8Bay FSC 6 SS 3
Kis Alexa Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 0
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SS 6 SS 6 SS 6
SS 4 SS 4

SS 3

SS 4 SS 5

SS 5 SS 4

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Haley Hannah Midland  FSC 25 B1 21
Schense Kayla Kalamazoo LTS 10 B1 10
Niedermier Amelia Monroe LTS 6 B1 6
Casparin Mia Suburban Ice 5 B1 6
Niedermier Olivia Monroe LTS 6 B1 5
Lumsden Ainsley Garden City FSC 5 B1 5
Cutshall Lydia Kalamazoo LTS 4 B1 5
Szever Katie Plattsville FSC Canada 4 B1 5
Perel Avery Suburban Ice 0 5
Goodemoot Reagan Monroe LTS 5 B1 3
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 
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First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Nolan Vicki Farmington Hills Ice Are 11 B2 11
Lee Jasmin Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B2 7
Alongi Jacalyn Troy Academy of FS 0 6
Longton Skyler South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Orlando Natalie Novi Ice Arena 0 6
LaFlure Jessica Sk8Bay FSC 6 B2 5
Holzhueter Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 5 B2 5
Smith Sara Southwest MI FSC 5 B2 5
Bungart Zoe Kalamazoo LTS 4 B2 5
Mykrantz Amanda Garden City FSC 0 5
Hynes Maesyn Jackson Optimist 19 5 B2 4
Goodemoot Mikayla Monroe LTS 6 B2 4
Garcia Angel Sk8Bay FSC 3 B2 4
Huttenlocker Peyton Optimist 0 4
Stose Cassidy Ice Box SC 0 4
Judkins Alana Ice Mountain FSC 5 B1 3
Cutshall Emily Kalamazoo LTS 6 B2 3
Butcher Bianca Taylor Sportsplex 4 B2 3
Vance Grace Onyx SA 4 B2 3
Cooper Lindsey Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 3
Coyle Addison Novi Ice Arena 0 2
Spangler Tana Midland 0 2
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Martin Monica Rose Midland FSC 28 5 B3 26
Wheeler Olivia Optimist Ice Arena 32 5 B3 23
Cooper Sarah Farmington Hills Ice Are 18 B3 17
Gipson Miranda Ice Mountain FSC 16 5 B3 17
Hernandez Bethany SW Michigan SC 15 B3 16
Pasek Ruth Midland FSC 16 5 B3 14
McCracken Peri Midland FSC 5 B3 12
Bratta Elyse Onyx SA 0 10
Brooks Alexis Ice Mountain FSC 9 B3 8
Frayer Lila Ice House SA 0 7
Werries Madison Midland FSC 16 5 B3 6
Berhan Amara Monroe LTS 6 B3 6
Hovey Lenagrace Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3 6
Zburlea Melanie Farmington Hills Ice Are 5 B3 6
Nelson Ashley Taylor Sportsplex 4 B3 6
Carlson Brigid Onyx SA 0 6
Gilmore Isabelle Lansing SC 0 6
Ratliff Delaney South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Clark Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 5 B3 5
Mai Michelle Ice Box SC (IN) 5 B3 5
Schutt Megan Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B3 5
Arnold Domino Suburban Ice EI 0 5
Contris Kyra Bowling Green SC 0 5
Henri Emma South Metro Shores FSC 0 5
Doncic Angela Suburban Ice 6 B2 4
Jones Kelsi Midland 14 5 B3 4
Scense Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 4 B3 4
Kaars-MulhollandCynthia Lakeland SC 0 4
Kish Vanessa Ice Mountain FSC 0 4
Konsitzke Laura Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 4
Kostina Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 4
Studnicka Sonia Suburban Ice 0 4
Bates Mackenzie South Metro Shores FSC 0 3
Church Elisabeth Berkley Royal Blades 0 3
Schena Francesca Onyx SA 0 3
Zhou Qijia Troy Academy of Figure S 4 B2 2
Stose Lindsey Ice Box SC 0 2
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BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Randall Macy Big Rapids SA 28 5 B4 28
Penny Olivia Kalamazoo FSC 30 10 B4 27
Li Grace Midland FSC 0 21
Pasek Jacob Midland FSC 17 5 B4 17
Whitney Rebecca Kalamazoo LTS 0 15
Glaser Genevieve Chelsea Basic Skills 16 5 B4 13
Benton Ashley Big Rapids SA 12 B4 11
Vader Ashley SW Michigan SC 10 B4 10
Gasparotto Alexa Arctic FSC 0 10
Pavlovski Natasha Sk8Bay FSC 10 B4 9
Wolschlager Hannah Sk8Bay FSC 6 B4 9
Nicka Sierra Optimist Ice Arena 6 B4 6
Burke Abigail Little Traverse SC 4 B4 6
Dieringer Hailey Independent 0 6
Petersen Nicole BGSU 0 6
Furney Jocelyn Kalamazoo LTS 6 B4 5
Davies Paige Twin Bays SC 4 B4 5
Melzer Teresa Ice Mountain FSC 3 B4 5
Mykrantz Lauren Garden City FSC 0 5
Smith Anastasha Bowling Green SC 0 5
Zamorano Esmeralda Sk8Bay FSC 5 B4 4
Parris Macy DuPage FSC 4 B4 4
Revels Brooke Wyandotte FSC 4 B4 4
Lewis Ashley Kalamazoo LTS 0 4
Pasquarette Tori BGSU 0 4
Barman Melinda BGSU 6 B4 3
Sanford Carolyn Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B4 3
Allen Rachel Arctic FSC 0 3
Laurion Abigail Suburban Ice EI 0 3
Norman Maria Wyandotte FSC 0 3
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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First NameLast Name Club
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POINTS 

CM

CM 
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POINTS 

F/S

Carter Carlee Garden City FSC 19 10 B5 20
LaLonde Leeza Midland FSC 19 10 B5 17
Franks Morgan Onyx SA 0 17
Manning Amelia Farmington Hills Ice Are 12 B5 10
Kendall Kayla Chelsea Coliseum FS 9 B5 9
Allers Alexis Big Rapids SA 8 B5 8
Wilking Gabrielle Onyx Suburban SA 0 8
Abdelhaq Yasmine Onyx SA 0 7
Furney Jaclyn Kalamazoo LTS 3 B5 6
Morse Brooke Chelsea Basic Skills 3 B5 6
Langdon Kendal Twin Bays SC 0 6
Avery Margaret Optimist Ice Arena 0 5
Teeter Cheyenne Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Momirovski Melanie Onyx SA 0 4
Morcom Fiona Arctic FSC 3 B5 3
Petersen Lydia BGSU 0 3
Maitland Kristy Coliseum FSC 4 B5 2
Reeves Samantha Onyx Learn to Skate 6 B5 1
Hliebay Taylor Onyx SA 0 1
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First NameLast Name Club
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POINTS 

CM

CM 
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TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Brown India Dearborn FSC 32 20 B6 32
Williams Haley Kalamazoo FSC 24 10 B6 28
Stewart Marnie Ice Mountain FSC 25 15 B6 26
Szwabowki Claire FSC of Novi 0 26
Brunner Olivia Kalamazoo LTS 26 10 B6 25
Wilkins Gabrielle Midland FSC 18 5 B6 22
Guerra Hannah South Metro Shores FSC 6 B6 22
Carter Hannah Garden City FSC 12 5 B6 15
Trickey Haley Ice Mountain FSC 10 B6 9
Krieg Caroline SC of Novi 9 B6 9
Thompson Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 15 5 B6 8
Gesek Mackenzie Ice House SA 11 B6 8
Michaux Morgan Onyx SA 6 B6 6
Robinson Chantal Monroe LTS 6 B6 6
Robinson Jordan Heritage SA 6 B6 6
Sabo Megan Strongsville 6 B6 6
Amick Brianna Farmington Hills FSC 0 6
Kowalski Genavieve South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Sokol Sydney Arctic FSC 0 6
Bicknell Ashleigh Midland 6 B6 5
Sulzman Hope Strongsville 5 B6 5
Carr Olivia Fraser FSC 4 B6 5
Piccinini Anna Onyx SA 4 B6 5
Bentley Kaylee Gladwin SC 3 B6 5
Lu Samantha Arctic FSC 5 B8 5
Rains Hannah Onyx SA 0 5
Surapaneni Neha SC of Novi 0 5
Reverman Emily Ice Box SC 2 B6 4
Diem Michelle Alpena FSC 2 Ltd 4
Kotapati Samhita SC of Novi 0 4
Roehring Olivia Onyx SA 0 4
Pierce Charlotte Onyx SA 6 B6 3
Wood Taylor Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B6 3
Spearin Ali Ice House SA 3 B6 3
Blashik Samantha Arctic FSC 0 3
Foy Allie Arctic FSC 0 3
Grossman Katie Ann Arbor FSC 0 3
Horn Maria Bowling Green SC 0 3
Hou Katherine Novi Ice Arena 0 3
Koster Regan Skaters Edge of W. MI 0 3
Smith Chelsea NH Skating 0 3
Smith Emily Mt Clemens Ice Arena 0 3
Martin Alyssa Sk8Bay FSC 6 B6 2
Vance Shannon Dearborn 5 B6 2
King Taylor Coliseum FSC 3 B6 1
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BONUS 
POINTS 
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First NameLast Name Club
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POINTS 
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CM 
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TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Alday Ethan Bowling Green State U 63 15 B7 56
Miller Christina Sk8Bay FSC 37 15 B7 32
Ronan Patrick Midland FSC 11 B7 27
Conley Mykaela Ice Mountain FSC 22 5 B7 19
Shumaker Jaryn Bowling Green State Univ 5 B5 18
Kearsley Jocelyn Kalamazoo FSC 16 10 B7 17
Yu Jennifer Midland FSC 16 5 B7 15
Fitzpatrick Linzy Bowling Green State Univ 19 10 B6 13
Hernandez Alexandra SW Michigan SC 16 B7 13
Goltz Samantha Big Rapids SA 14 B7 13
Luck Courtney Farmington Hills Ice Are 6 B7 8
Sareini Zeineb Dearborn 5 B7 6
Niceley Kennedy Bowling Green SC 4 B7 6
Dohnal Kara Garden City FSC 0 6
Stanley Paige SWMSC 0 6
Mireles Alessandra Optimist Ice Arena 5 B7 5
Bowler Sarah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Horwedel Ella Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Zweedyk Steven Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Marsh Libby Optimist Ice Arena 0 4
Veersma Allie Big Rapids SA 0 4
Yadati Pranav Arctic FSC 0 4
Nantais Natalie Wyandotte FSC 5 B7 3
Fee Sarah DuPage FSC 3 B7 3
Grotjohn Alex Suburban Ice EI 0 3
Durbin Laynie Chelsea Basic Skills 24 15 B7 2
Veersma Lindsay Big Rapids SA 5 B7 2
Jaszcz Jennifer Cadillac Cutting Edge 0 2
Robacki Kellen Midland FSC 5 B7 1
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POINTS 
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POINTS 

F/S

Reneaud Hannah Midland 36 15 B8 41
Templin Jacquelyn Big Rapids SA 32 5 B8 30
Commet Anna Coliseum FSC 26 5 B8 23
Klier Katie Midland FSC 20 5 B8 20
Donth Quincie The Skate School at the 0 20
Lu Catherina Arctic FSC 0 20
Fowler Regina Ice Mountain FSC 16 10 B8 19
Mink Somer Taylor Sportsplex 19 10 B8 18
Kassa Isabella Arctic FSC 0 18
Wixsom Nickole Optimist Ice Arena 19 B8 15
Lester Isabella Onyx SA 6 B7 13
Wilson Stephanie Optimist Ice Arena 16 B8 13
Parkinson Anna Optimist Ice Arena 10 B8 12
Narayan Aisha Novi Ice Arena 0 9
Beresford Khabonina Ice Mountain FSC 10 B8 7
Borgerson Alexa Individual Member 6 B8 6
Ebersole Wolfgang Individual Member 6 B8 6
Holzhueter Natalie South Metro Shores FSC 6 B8 6
Doak Kailee Midland FSC 5 B8 6
Eaton Olivia Little Traverse SC 5 B8 6
Turner Meredith Bowling Green State Univ 3 B8 6
Carlson Mary Onyx SA 0 6
Kelly Jordan Arctic FSC 0 6
Davenport Kennedy Ice Mountain FSC 5 B8 5
Fozo Sydney Ice Box SC 5 B8 5
Jancosek Samantha Ice Box SC 4 B8 5
Jones Meredith Lansing SC 4 B8 5
Miller Alicia Optimist Ice Arena 2 B8 5
Chase Abby Onyx SA 0 5
Church Chloe Berkley Royal Blades 0 5
Cornell Sierra Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Custer Katie Wyandotte FSC 0 5
Morgan Harmonee Bowling Green State Univ 0 5
Nave Olivia Berkley Royal Blades 0 5
Rautenberg Jenna SC of Novi 0 5
Ruffing Katelyn Arctic Edge Basic Skills 0 5
Smith Kelsey BGSU 0 5
Brimmer Madeline Bowling Green SC 4 B8 4
Schipperijn Nikki Onyx SA 4 B8 4
Schleede Kendra Jackson Optimist 3 B8 4
Hwang In-young Onyx SA 0 4
Saile Alisha Garden City FSC 0 4
Treppa Anna Berkley Royal Blades 0 4
Cline Danielle Cadillac Cutting Edge 3 B8 3
Ghose Alyssa Lansing SC 3 B8 3
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B5 6 B5 5 B5 5 B5 6
B7 4 B7 3 B7 6 B7 6

B7 5 B7 6
B6 1 B6 4

B6 5

B6 4
B8 3 B8 4

B7 6 B7 3
B8 4 B8 4

B8 3 B8 4

B8 5 B8 6
B8 5 B8 6

B8 3
B8 6

B8 6

B8 2

B8 5
B8 5

B8 5
B8 5

B8 5

B8 4 B8 4

B8 4

B8 4
B8 3 B8 3

B8 3 B8 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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CM
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POINTS 

F/S

Lennox Jessica Mt. Pleasant FSC 3 B8 3
Bartolotte Samantha Onyx SA 0 3
Zecchin Kaylee Onyx SA 0 3
Schipperijn Katie Onyx SA 5 B8 2
Chrisekos Alissa Lakeland SC 4 B8 2
Bassett Sarah Optimist Ice Arena 3 B8 2
Schaffran Elizabeth Fraser FSC 3 B8 2
Han Yejean Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2
Harbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 2
Vavzincak Phoenix Mt Pleasant FSC 0 1
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B8 3 B8 3
B8 3
B8 3

B8 5 B8 2

B8 2
B8 2

B8 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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POINTS 

F/S

Flanagan Katherine Mt. Pleasant FSC 50 5 Beg 55
Song Joshua Arctic FSC 31 Beg 39
Grenesko Elizabeth Midland 38 10 Beg 37
Zhao Sarah Midland 32 10 Beg 32
Fisk Cassidy Muskegon Lakeshore 25 Beg 32
Ronan George Midland FSC 23 5 Beg 21
MacDonald Megan Mt. Pleasant FSC 5 B8 18
Park Hannah Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 2 Beg 18
LaLonde Katya Midland FSC 17 5 Beg 17
Greca Erin Skate Company SC 10 Beg 17
Bussure Emma Polar Palace 17 5 Beg 16
Mills Alyssa Novi Ice Arena 0 16
Kreps Natalie Lansing SC 0 15
Sumner Laura SWMSC 0 15
Linihan Bailey Kalamazoo FSC 16 Beg 14
Nickel Kelsey Sk8Bay FSC 16 Beg 14
Gapuz Olivia Individual Member 11 5 Beg 14
Harris Megan Farmington Hills LTS 5 Ltd 14
Beazley Emily Ice House SA 0 14
Schweinsburg Sage SC of Novi 0 14
Lijek Sara Dearborn FSC 10 Beg 12
Orlando Nicolette Novi Ice Arena 0 12
Steigerwald Madison Skate Company SC 6 Ltd 10
Klomparens Kara Kalamazoo FSC 22 5 NT 10
Scott Olivia SC of Novi 0 10
Lalonde Rebecca Midland  FSC 17 5 Beg 9
Davis Allison Ice Box SC 6 Beg 9
Gallagher Courtney Onyx SA 6 Ltd 9
Biernacki Beth Ice House SA 0 9
Frogner Kristen SC of Novi 0 9
Krieg Daelaney SC of Novi 10 Beg 8
Thompson Cassandra SW Michigan SC 10 Beg 8
Crile Karen Troy Academy of Figure S 0 8
Gallon Hannah SC of Novi 0 8
Hoffman Cassidy Lansing SC 6 Beg 7
Forden Kaye SW Michigan SC 3 Beg 7
Padgett Dyon Ann Arbor FSC 0 7
Helwig Sydney Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg 6
Teets Rachel Dearborn 6 Beg 6
Enzor Hayley Onyx SA 5 Beg 6
Powers Katherine Farmington Hills FSC 5 Beg 6
King Jordan Heritage SA 4 Beg 6
Deimling Emma Strongsville 6 Ltd 6
Fulton Sara Plattsville FSC Canada 5 Ltd 6
Perry Haley Skate Company SC 5 Ltd 6
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Beg 3 Beg 5 Ltd 5 Ltd 4
Beg 4 Beg 6

B8 6 B8 5 B8 6 B8 6
B8 4 B8 4 B8 6 B8 6

Beg 4 Beg 6
Ltd 5 Ltd 3 Ltd 4 Ltd 5

Beg 3 B8 5 B8 5

Ltd 6 Ltd 6

Ltd 6 Ltd 6
Beg 5 Beg 4

Beg 4

Beg 6 Beg 6 Beg 5 Beg 6

Ltd 4
Ltd 5
Beg 5

Beg 4 Beg 6
Beg 4 Beg 3 Beg 5

Ltd 6
Beg 6 Beg 4

Ltd 6 Beg 3

Ltd 6 Beg 4

Beg 4
Beg 6 Beg 4

Beg 2 Beg 3
Beg 6 Beg 3

Beg 4 Beg 6

Ltd 5

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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F/S

Cetinel Selin Ann Arbor FSC 0 6
Joliet Rachel Onyx SA 0 6
Kehrig Megan Onyx SA 0 6
Loch Erin Farmington Hills Ice Are 0 6
Neiman Kara Arctic FSC 0 6
Nieman Kara Arctic Edge LTS 0 6
Woloszy Taylor Onyx SA 0 6
Seib Arianna Fraser FSC 9 Beg 5
Kamminga Karlee Gr Grand Rapids FSC 6 Beg 5
Madek Melanie Onyx SA 6 Beg 5
Cash Mary Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 5
Yob Kayla Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Beg 5
Hunt Danielle Bowling Green SC 4 Beg 5
Hayes Jennifer Onyx SA 7 NT 5
Do Caitlin Arctic FSC 0 5
Dubinski Alex Arctic FSC 0 5
Hofstra Hannah Kalamazoo LTS 0 5
Horwedel Olivia Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Kim Lynn Ann Arbor Veterans LTS 0 5
Lindsey Hayley Fraser FSC 0 5
Sandles Brenna Onyx SA 0 5
Williams Emme Individual Member 0 5
Zhou Elizabeth Suburban Ice EI 0 5
Murray Dominick Little Traverse SC 5 Beg 4
Shier Katelyn Optimist Ice Arena 4 Beg 4
Pate Eva Strongsville 3 Ltd 4
Bentley Samantha Onyx SA 0 4
Donnelly Emma Ice Mountain FSC 0 4
Dubinski Taylor Arctic FSC 0 4
Mocere Julia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 4
Nietz Natalie Bowling Green SC 0 4
OCallaghan Shayna Taylor Sportsplex 0 4
Toro Peyton Del Novi Ice Arena 0 4
Kochan Emily Lansing SC 8 Beg 3
Catoni Erinna Onyx SA 5 Beg 3
Epkey Quinn Kalamazoo FSC 4 Beg 3
Harder Hallie Strongsville 4 Ltd 3
Qian Lisa Ann Arbor FSC 6 NT 3
Atkins Kendall Onyx SA 0 3
Bernaiche Emma Wyandotte FSC 0 3
Deaver Skye Detroit SC 0 3
Falle Sydney Onyx SA 0 3
French Marissa Ice Mountain FSC 0 3
Kim Julie (Joo-Yeon) Ann Arbor FSC 0 3
Lepczynski Hayley Ice House SA 0 3
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Beg 5 Beg 5

Beg 5 Beg 5

NoT 3 Beg 5
Beg 5
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Beg 5
Beg 5
Beg 5

Beg 5 Beg 4

Beg 4

Beg 4

Beg 4
Beg 5 Beg 3

Beg 3
Beg 3

Beg 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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F/S

Newton Madeline Polar Palace 0 3
Richardson Maddy Wyandotte FSC 0 3
Takawale Siya Novi Ice Arena 0 3
Riggs Allison Michiana FSC 5 Beg 2
Aylesworth Karli Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 2
Corbett Meghan Lansing SC 4 Beg 2
Reitzel Alison Garden City FSC 3 Beg 2
Ghose Natasha Lansing SC 2 Beg 2
Weber Emily Individual Member 2 Beg 2
Hartman Meghan Ice House SA 3 Ltd 2
Davis Krystal Farmington Hills FSC 0 2
Kelterborn Courtney Lansing SC 0 2
Newton Katie Polar Palace 0 2
Somerville Caitlin Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg 1
Woodruff Kristen Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Beg 1
Swift Kellie Michiana FSC 3 Beg 1
Capper Kate Chelsea Basic Skills 0 1
Grace Isabel Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 0 1
Pillars Tiffany Southwest MI FSC 0 1
Sylvester Alyssa Farmington Hills FSC 0 1
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Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Carlson Payton Onyx SA 0 29
Weemaes Gabrielle Big Rapids SA 25 10 Ltd 27
Pothoff Katelyn Onyx SA 0 27
Curley Morgan Bowling Green State Univ 22 5 Ltd 21
Fox Kirsten Ice Mountain FSC 6 B7 20
Mills Brooke Novi Ice Arena 0 17
Frye Cara Big Rapids SA 18 Ltd 16
Crandle Madeline Kalamazoo FSC 10 Ltd 14
Cucci Sophie SW Michigan SC 9 Ltd 14
Horbatch Faith SC of Novi 0 14
Wallet Kayla Garden City FSC 13 5 Ltd 12
Sowers Isabella Ann Arbor FSC 11 Ltd 12
Wilenius Koryn Ice House SA 0 12
Marsh Cassidy Midland 15 Ltd 11
Lobsinger Emily Farmington Hills FSC 6 Ltd 9
Bearss Natalie Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 Ltd 8
Zolik Madeline Muskegon Lakeshore 29 15 Ltd 7
Mutch Claire SW Michigan SC 10 Ltd 7
Learman Krista SC of Novi 0 7
Dabas Jawaher Mt. Pleasant FSC 7 Ltd 6
Weeks Hannah Individual 6 Ltd 6
Borri Brianna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 6
Marshal Candace Onyx SA 5 Ltd 6
Bowers Baylee BGSU 0 6
Park Kayla Kalamazoo FSC 0 6
Schill Mackenzie Arctic FSC 0 6
Stein Kayla Onyx-Suburban SA 0 6
Apfel Dana Suburban Ic 3 B6 5
Kolar Brooke Gr Grand Rapids FSC 5 Ltd 5
Budnick Jacqueline Little Traverse SC 4 Ltd 5
Setlock Hanna Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 5
Cole Kasey Big Rapids SA 3 Ltd 5
Cope Emily Onyx Suburban SA 0 5
Freshour Kathryn Michiana FSC 0 5
Hackett AmyJo Optimist Ice Arena 0 5
Kumar Gitika Novi Ice Arena 0 5
Kuzaj Rachel noclub 0 5
Maas Hailey BGSU 0 5
Picard Maelis South Metro Shores FSC 0 5
Chung Chloe Gr Grand Rapids FSC 4 Ltd 4
Abee Sara Ann Arbor FSC 0 4
Dunn Megan Onyx SA 0 4
Flynn Corey Independent 0 4
Summers Laura Ice House SA 0 4
Williams Carly Individual Member 0 4
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B5 5
B7 6 B7 6 B7 3 B7 5

B6 6
B8 6 B8 6

Ltd 3 Ltd 3
Ltd 6 Ltd 6 Ltd 6 Ltd 6

Ltd 5 Ltd 4 Ltd 5 Ltd 2

Ltd 5 Ltd 5 Beg 2 Beg 1

Ltd 5 Ltd 6

Ltd 6

B6 3

Ltd 4 Ltd 5

Ltd 3 Ltd 5

Ltd 5

Ltd 4

Ltd 4

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Wright Madison Onyx SA 0 4
Yang Helen Novi Ice Arena 0 4
Annala Aliisa Chelsea Coliseum LTS 4 B6 3
Hartsough Samantha Strongsville 2 Ltd 3
Dykema Danielle Onyx SA 0 3
Langejans Sarah Southwest MI FSC 0 3
Terrazas Victoria Lansing SC 0 3
Lyons Kristina Farmington Hills Ice Are 3 Ltd 2
Skarshaug Sara Twin Bays SC 3 Ltd 2
Blackwell Lindsay BGSU 0 2
Callahan Leah Southwest MI FSC 0 2
Steffke Miranda Mt Pleasant FSC 0 2
Alexander Benjamin Chatham FSC 4 B3 1
Davis Leah Suburban Ice EI 3 Ltd 1

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

C
P

 L
ev

el

C
P

 P
ts

F
/S

 L
ev

el

F
/S

 P
ts

LANSING  #1ARCTIC #2ONYX #3MT. TOWN #4

Ltd 4

Ltd 3

Ltd 3

Ltd 2
B3 4 Ltd 1

Ltd 3 Ltd 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file



 2008 MI Basic Skills Series Season Points Sorted for Freeskate Events (FS) p 47 of 48

BONUS 
POINTS 

CM
First NameLast Name Club

TOTAL 
POINTS 

CM

CM 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
POINTS 

F/S

Kennell Reagan Optimist Ice Arena 52 20 NT 60
Huber Sebastian Bowling Green SC 37 NT 46
Song Matthew Arctic FSC 39 NT 36
Walsh Rose Orchard Lake St Marys L 31 5 NT 31
Neumann Hannah Ice Mountain FSC 6 B8 25
Kolb Maggie Mt. Pleasant FSC 9 NT 23
Saldana Jessica Optimist Ice Arena 0 18
Launstein Marisa Bowling Green State Univ 12 5 NT 17
Lu Elizabeth Arctic Edge Basic Skills 5 Beg 15
Nace Hailey Individual Member 8 Beg 11
Lalonde Rachel Midland  FSC 6 11
Elinski Adriane Optimist Ice Arena 9 NT 8
Jones Sarris Kalamazoo FSC 13 5 NT 7
Donth Allison The Skate School at the 0 7
Barman Larissa Bowling Green SC 5 NT 6
Manor Marissa Big Rapids SA 5 NT 6
Orr Nicole St Marys SC Canada 5 NT 6
Bassett Mary Claire Midland 5 6
Allen Avery Arctic FSC 0 6
Crawley Kate Skate Co 0 6
Schultz Skyler Ice Mountain FSC 0 6
Standing Eric Arctic FSC 0 6
Vasey Gina Ann Arbor FSC 0 6
Vazana Megan Onyx SA 0 6
Cao Karen Novi Ice Arena 0 5
Czuhajewski Nicole Kalamazoo FSC 0 5
Hohler Lyndsay Kalamazoo FSC 0 5
Marckel Cheyenne Ice Mountain FSC 0 5
McCurry Erin SC of Novi 0 5
Yan Debra Lansing SC 0 5
Trussler April Plattsville FSC Canada 6 NT 4
Garneau Audrey Onyx SA 0 4
Horny Alycia Midland FSC 0 4
Lin Rachel Midland FSC 0 4
Matelski Jenna SC of Novi 0 4
Perrini Nolan Individual Member 0 4
White Kennedy Lakeland Ice Arena 0 4
Cornish Jamie Fraser FSC 5 NT 3
Clark Emily Ice House SA 0 3
Clark Emily SC of Novi 0 3
Jury Elena Onyx SA 0 3
Murray Cecilia Little Traverse SC 0 3
Vowler Rose SA of Plymouth 0 3
Budnick Julia Little Traverse SC 6 NT 2
Heinemann Megan Lansing SC 0 1
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B7 5 B7 5
NoT 4 NoT 5 NT 4

NT 5 NT 5
Beg 4 Beg 2 Beg 4 Beg 6 Beg 3 Beg 2 Beg 3 Beg 3

NoT 3 NoT 6 Beg 6
NT 6

Beg 4 Ltd 5
Beg 5 Beg 6

Beg 3 Beg 2
NT 5
NT 3

Beg 3 NT 1
NoT 5 NT 2

NT 5 NT 6

NT 6

NT 6

NoT 6

NT 5
NT 5

NoT 4

NT 4
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NT 4

NT 3

NoT 3
NT 3

NT 6 NT 2
NT 1

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file
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Weisserman Charlotte Farmington Hills FSC 14 SS 17
Zhang Jesse Midland FSC 11 SS 12
Shannon Kamryn Jackson Optimist 17 SS 9
Lee Jada Farmington Hills Ice Are 10 SS 9
Sonheim Kaylie SC of Novi 0 8
Burke Emma Little Traverse SC 6 SS 6
Reardon Cassidy South Metro Shores FSC 0 6
Bennett Julia Optimist Ice Arena 4 SS 5
Sun Linda Midland 4 SS 5
Melling Amanda Optimist Ice Arena 5 SS 4
Carroll Lucy South Metro Shores FSC 0 4
Luu Anna Strongsville FSC 6 B1 3
Carlson Isabella Onyx SA 6 SS 3
Rodriguez Cynthia Sk8Bay FSC 6 SS 3
Kis Alexa Farmington Hills Ice Are 4 0
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SP 3
SS 6 SS 6

SP 4 SP 5

SS 6 SS 3
SS 6 SS 3

Note results of  earlier competitions appear later in the file


